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Results Summary
Synthése des résultats

EVENT NO. 18
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m Time  FINA
oints
1 2 2 USA - United States 1:43.47 Q
STEWART Kylie 0.62 28.17 28.17
MAHONEY Sean 0.18 27.69 55.86
HARDY Jessica 0.23 26.63 1:22.49
ERVIN Anthony 0.12 20.98 1:43.47
2 2 3 CLB - Russia 1:44.16 Q
VINYUKOVA Nadezhda 0.67 28.32 28.32
ZANKO Vsevolod 0.32 27.65 55.97
KOROTYSHKIN Evgeny 0.19 23.18 1:19.15
REZNIKOVA Maria 0.39 25.01 1:44.16
3 1 5 CLB - Russia 1:44.84 Q
BORISOV Vitaly 0.59 24.79 24.79
UTEKHIN Oleg 0.06 27.53 52.32
KLYUCHNIKOVA Olga 0.37 26.40 1:18.72
MALYUTINA Victoria 0.35 26.12 1:44.84
4 1 3 CLB - Russia 1:45.31 Q
MAKOV Sergey 0.69 24.45 24 .45
ARTEMYEVA Valentina 0.33 31.63 56.08
SILIN Sergey 0.20 24.52 1:20.60
AKSENOVA Anastasia 0.36 24.71 1:45.31
5 2 5 CLB - Russia 1:45.41 Q
SHABASOV Andrey 0.60 25.40 25.40
NIKOLAEV Andrey 0.41 27.44 52.84
POLYAKOVA Anna 0.36 27.69 1:20.53
KNYAGININA Svetlana 0.43 24.88 1:45.41
6 2 4 BRA - Brazil 1:45.56 Q
MANGABEIRA Gabriel 0.62 24 .51 24.51
YABE Diogo 0.16 28.50 53.01
MOLINA Fabiola 0.39 26.97 1:19.98
LIMA Tatiana 0.30 25.58 1:45.56
7 1 4 FIN - Finland 1:47.23 Q
HAUKKA Sergei 0.71 25.49 25.49
LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.25 31.27 56.76
RUOTSALAINEN Vilma 0.02 28.74 1:25.50
LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka 0.14 21.73 1:47.23
8 1 2 USA - United States 1:47.79 Q
SHIELDS Thomas 0.70 25.45 25.45
BENTZ Gunnar 0.41 28.27 53.72
LI Celina 0.45 28.19 1:21.91
CEFAL Michelle -0.02 25.88 1:47.79
9 1 6 SIN - Singapore 1:49.04
YEO Kai Quan 0.70 26.85 26.85
KHOO Lionel 0.22 28.12 54.97
ONG Mylene 0.12 28.15 1:23.12
LIM Amanda 0.03 25.92 1:49.04
LEGEND
Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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10 2 6 CLB - Russia 1:51.88
MUSTAFIN Rinat 0.65 27.36 27.36
GALIMZYANOV Timur 0.54 28.43 55.79
MAKSUMOVA Elina 0.54 28.62 1:24.41
SAGIROVA Aygul 0.54 27.47 1:51.88
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